
PRA rcd4 Testet Fri Bærer 

Antall IS 259 220 39 

%   85 % 15 % 

 

 

PRA rcd 4 
    Navn Reg 

 
Status Analysedato 

     Siste oppdatering 
    Noaidons Mercedes-Benz NO52862/13 Rcd4 clear 29.01.2016 

Noaidons Uniq One NO52860/13 Rcd4 clear 29.01.2016 

Snyfjellets ps-Sunami NO53190/13 Rcd4 clear 09.02.2016 

Snyfjellets Nm Red Røya NO35972/11 Rcd4 clear 09.02.2016 

Bjerkaasens BS saga NO42048/14 Rcd4 carrier 15.02.2016 

     Tidligere resultater 
    "US"  Dakota NO-54818/10 Rcd4 Fri 30.05.2014 

"US"  Kid 26230/07 Rcd4 Fri 31.01.2014 

"US"  Ole Ivar NO44273/09 Rcd4 Fri 13.05.2014 

"US"  Pukkanøtt NO38087/10 Rcd4 Fri 11.06.2015 

"US"  Raisa 02401/08 Rcd4 Fri 24.02.2015 

"US"  REODOR 14457/05 Rcd4 Fri 26.06.2014 

"US"  Solan NO34438/09 Rcd4 Fri 15.10.2015 

"US"  Varg NO31852/12 Rcd4 Fri 13.08.2015 

"US"  Venza 26236/07 Rcd4 Fri 18.07.2014 

"US" Caisa NO49102/09 Rcd4 Fri 07.06.2013 

"US" Cappuchino Av Hjerkinn No51473/12 Rcd4 Fri 04.04.2014 

"US" Chica 19611/07 Rcd4 Fri 15.02.2013 

"US" Eroz 50259/11 Rcd4 Fri 06.11.2013 

"US" Fanta NO34443/09 Rcd4 Fri 26.02.2014 

"US" Fiffi A Hjerkinn NO41831/10 Rcd4 Fri 23.06.2015 

"US" Kayaq 14454/05 Rcd4 Fri 25.03.2015 

"US" Kuling 14907/04 Rcd4 Fri 29.01.2013 

"US" Lana 17546/06 Rcd4 Fri 07.10.2013 

"US" Lerke NO41625/10 Rcd4 Fri 27.11.2013 

"US" Max Mekker NO45724/11 Rcd4 Fri 12.03.2014 

"US" Nokia 02403/08 Rcd4 Fri 23.06.2014 

"US" Teddy NO37554/09 Rcd4 Fri 23.08.2013 

"US" Terra  No 02402/08 Rcd4 Fri 04.04.2014 

"US" Trym 27115/07 Rcd4 Fri 14.08.2015 

"US" Twice 26234/07 Rcd4 Fri 09.10.2013 

"US" US Blue Lagoon 02409/08 Rcd4 Fri 13.02.2014 

Aasrabbens Tussa 05492/07 Rcd4 Fri 25.02.2014 

Ailigaslammen CAVA FI39146/14 Rcd4 Bærer 21.10.2015 

Amy 18916/08 Rcd4 Fri 16.01.2013 

Argon Wom Kapellenpfad VDHDPSZ4006 Rcd4 Bærer 23.01.2013 

ARI AV MIESSEVARRI 12088/08 Rcd4 Fri 26.06.2013 

Balbergkampens Elle-Melle NO31944/13 Rcd4 Fri 09.02.2015 

Bjerkaasen*s BK-Soki NO32300/11 Rcd4 Fri 01.08.2012 

Bjerkaasens BK- Triac NO32295/11 Rcd4 Fri 05.02.2013 

Bjerkaasens BS- Tuva NO42049/14 Rcd4 Fri 26.01.2016 

Bjerkaasens BT Iceman NO33123/13 Rcd4 Fri 31.01.2014 



Bjerkaasens ET- Erte Berte 17212/08 Rcd4 Fri 05.02.2013 

Björnans D Dora S61709/2009 Rcd4 Fri 14.11.2013 

Brusens Dika NO35579/09 Rcd4 Fri 04.02.2014 

Budalens Champis 11475/08 Rcd4 Fri 08.05.2014 

C-Ipkiss av Kjerringholm 17010/03 Rcd4 Fri 13.11.2012 

C-Irie Av Kjerringholm 17013/03 Rcd4 Fri 30.08.2013 

Con-Spirit av kjerringholm 17017/03 Rcd4 Fri 10.07.2014 

Discovery`s More Than A Hope S50900/2009 Rcd4 Fri 31.03.2015 

Dubliner Issey Miyake SE36958/2011 Rcd4 Fri 05.12.2013 

Dubliner Mac Namara S44908/2008 Rcd4 Fri 23.06.2015 

E-alva av Miessevø rri 23920/05 Rcd4 Fri 31.01.2014 

E-BRENNA AV MIESSEVARRI 23917/05 Rcd4 Fri 26.06.2013 

Endalausmarka`s Moira NO44145/10 Rcd4 Fri 24.07.2014 

Ero Lagopus av Kjerringholm 08331/05 Rcd4 Fri 18.06.2013 

Esex DK16866/2008 Rcd4 Fri 23.06.2014 

Fagermoa`s Go-Pia 08336/08 Rcd4 Fri 16.11.2015 

Fagermoas Dino 14282/02 Rcd4 Fri 30.07.2012 

Fagermoas Eira 02034/05 Rcd4 Fri 30.07.2012 

Falk NO24836/08 Rcd4 Bærer 28.02.2013 

Farah Dibah av Kjerringholm 07375/07 Rcd4 Fri 09.07.2014 

Farro Av Miessevarri 12085/08 Rcd4 Fri 25.07.2013 

Fatima 12923/08 Rcd4 Fri 09.07.2014 

Fjellstarsas Pm Fenris SE29941/2010 Rcd4 Fri 19.12.2013 

Fokkers Finka PKRVII13089 Rcd4 Fri 10.06.2014 

Follesjøens Didit 12112/06 Rcd4 Fri 01.05.2014 

Follsjøen`s Emilie 15432/07 Rcd4 Fri 15.01.2014 

F-Ravi av Miessevarri 12084/08 Rcd4 Fri 15.10.2014 

Fuggloddens Rico NO 39746/10 Rcd4 Fri 26.10.2015 

Furunakkens Balto NO51710/09 Rcd4 Fri 14.02.2013 

Furunakkens Freya 00610/05 Rcd4 Fri 08.05.2014 

Gagganjunis Varja 13680/03 Rcd4 Fri 15.04.2014 

G-Kira Av Miessevarri NO40232/09 Rcd4 Fri 01.08.2014 

G-Primus av Miessevarri NO40227/09 Rcd4 Fri 13.03.2014 

Granasjpøens EA Nica NO56145/10 Rcd4 Fri 01.08.2012 

G-Redbull Av Miessevarri  NO40229/09 Rcd4 Fri 11.01.2016 

Grimasteggen`s Funky Orange 18005/8 Rcd4 Fri 15.10.2014 

Grimasteggens Wilma 21360/06 Rcd4 Fri 25.03.2013 

G-Tjikkom Av Miessevarri NO40230/09 Rcd4 Fri 16.09.2013 

Guojmme Av Kjerringholm  07382/07 Rcd4 Fri 24.04.2013 

Guri Mallas U-Alma NO54061/12 Rcd4 Fri 09.03.2015 

Hadseloya`s Toraloo II 05838/08 Rcd4 Fri 14.09.2012 

Hadseløya`s Iben 04473/02 Rcd4 Fri 14.09.2012 

Hadseløyas Azza 23066/08 Rcd4 Fri 05.12.2012 

Hadseløyas Enya 23064\08 Rcd4 Fri 08.02.2013 

Hadseløyas Slisch 23065/08 Rcd4 Fri 30.07.2012 

Happy Luukes Greenrock Creek SE29138/2013 Rcd4 Fri 23.08.2013 

Heggelifjellets Efia 22959/04 Rcd4 Fri 08.01.2014 

Heggelifjellets Fie 07514/05 Rcd4 Bærer 23.11.2012 

Heggelifjellets L01-Boss NO40836/10 Rcd4 Fri 17.06.2015 

Heggelifjellets Lucky Lady NO40844/10 Rcd4 Fri 25.07.2013 

Heggelifjellets Miss Daisy NO37491/11 Rcd4 Fri 28.05.2014 

Heggelifjellets N-Fant NO35060/12 Rcd4 Fri 15.04.2013 

Heggelifjellets N-Indie NO35064/12 Rcd4 Bærer 07.06.2013 

H-Frøya av Kjerringholm 29143/08 Rcd4 Fri 31.01.2014 



Hinki Pinki av Kjerringholm 29142/08 Rcd4 Fri 18.06.2013 

Hugo Boss av Kjerringholm 29141/08 Rcd4 Fri 04.12.2013 

Imingen`s LK Indi NO42711/10 Rcd4 Fri 13.05.2014 

Imingens Li Just ForFun 27193/08 Rcd4 Fri 13.03.2014 

Imingens Li Peter Pan 27191/08 Rcd4 Fri 08.05.2014 

Imingens Li Pin Up N27194/08 Rcd4 Fri 13.03.2014 

Imingens Lk Naya Nuki NO42714/10 Rcd4 Fri 23.11.2012 

Imingens LK Non Stop NO42712/10 Rcd4 Fri 24.01.2014 

Imingens LK Rayban NO42707/10 Rcd4 Fri 31.01.2014 

Imingens Lz Punch 02864/06 Rcd4 Fri 08.01.2014 

Imingens ST Troy NO40802/09 Rcd4 Fri 08.01.2014 

Irish Garden Idun 56207/12 Rcd4 Bærer 03.07.2015 

Irskesjoens Cama 27240/07 Rcd4 Fri 08.01.2014 

Irskesjøen`s Ponto NO39023/09 Rcd4 Bærer 09.02.2015 

Jalgesvaddas Riddu 12318/06 Rcd4 Fri 25.02.2014 

Janas Hermine SE56589/2013 Rcd4 Fri 17.06.2015 

J-Tyfon Av Kjerringholm NO56170/10 Rcd4 Fri 29.01.2013 

Jupskaras Ask 22303/05 Rcd4 Fri 17.06.2015 

jupskaras siki 22276/02 Rcd4 Fri 31.01.2014 

Kamphøgdas E-Beauty NO30142/13 Rcd4 Fri 02.06.2015 

Kamvatnets Cara 24819/05 Rcd4 Fri 18.07.2014 

Kastellhagen`s Artemis Ilva 20302/08 Rcd4 Fri 15.01.2014 

Kastellhagens Abenny 20294/08 Rcd4 Fri 15.01.2014 

Kim 07697/08 Rcd4 Fri 21.06.2013 

Kongsvoldrypa Guffen NO4553/10 Rcd4 Fri 15.08.2014 

Kongsvoldrypas Guinness NO55078/13 Rcd4 Fri 08.07.2015 

Kongsvoldrypas Magica von Tryll NO45535/10 Rcd4 Fri 24.02.2015 

Kongsvoldrypas Nala NO30429/12 Rcd4 Fri 08.07.2015 

Kongsvoldrypas Vicky NO45537/10 Rcd4 Fri 10.11.2015 

Kreklingrabben`s Kirah 11998/08 Rcd4 Fri 08.10.2014 

Kreklingrabbens Tara 05623/06 Rcd4 Fri 30.07.2012 

Kversjøbergets Jippi Quattro 18128/07 Rcd4 Fri 12.03.2014 

Lauvasens Fd Red Molly Malou 05166/06 Rcd4 Fri 13.11.2012 

Lauvasens FJ Barack NO58911/09 Rcd4 Fri 15.10.2012 

Lauvasens Ft Kaizer 16606/08 Rcd4 Fri 17.06.2013 

Lauvasens MJ Taiga II NO36059/10 Rcd4 Fri 03.09.2013 

Liatoppens Era NO46094/12 Rcd4 Fri 11.02.2014 

Liatoppen's Ilja NO45034/10 Rcd4 Fri 06.10.2014 

Liatoppens Syklon NO45036/10 Rcd4 Fri 29.01.2013 

Liatoppen's Toya 27236/07 Rcd4 Fri 06.10.2014 

Lill Fjällans Pentyl SE24185/2011 Rcd4 Bærer 28.07.2015 

Limingruets Shigo 12464/07 Rcd4 Fri 29.04.2015 

Lohmann`s Nimrod VDH/DPSZ82/06 Rcd4 Bærer 06.12.2012 

Ludebakkens FG Sara No42614/11 Rcd4 Bærer 10.06.2014 

Lundebakkens Fg Queen NO42616/11 Rcd4 Bærer 07.05.2014 

Lux vom Kappellenpfad VDH/DPSZIS13/109 Rcd4 Fri 12.03.2015 

Lykke NO4343109 Rcd4 Bærer 27.02.2013 

Løvdalskarets Hannhund Bla NO32286/15 Rcd4 Bærer 12.03.2015 

Løvdalskarets Hannhund Grønn NO32285/15 Rcd4 Fri 12.03.2015 

Løvdalskarets Hannhund Gul NO32287/15 Rcd4 Bærer 12.03.2015 

Løvdalskarets Tispe Rosa NO32292/15 Rcd4 Fri 12.03.2015 

Løvdalskarets Tispe Rød NO32291/15 Rcd4 Bærer 12.03.2015 

Midtkiloras Goldy ll 24060/08 Rcd4 Fri 10.06.2014 

Midtkilsøra`s Cera 10655/08 Rcd4 Fri 05.03.2014 



Midtkiløra`s Dixi III 05116/07 Rcd4 Fri 17.01.2013 

Midtkiløra`s Meta Ii 14283/06 Rcd4 Fri 06.12.2012 

Midtkiløras Betsy II NO38019 Rcd4 Fri 26.06.2013 

Midtkiløras Robin 23127/06 Rcd4 Fri 26.06.2013 

Midtkiløras Sira 10656/08 Rcd4 Fri 01.05.2014 

Mira NO48556/11 Rcd4 Fri 23.06.2015 

Mira NO47915/10 Rcd4 Fri 15.09.2015 

Mona NO37618/13  Rcd4 Fri 20.05.2015 

Mosely`s Redbreast DK09013/2005 Rcd4 Fri 13.11.2012 

My Hunter Mr Button NO39323/10 Rcd4 Fri 23.06.2014 

My Hunter Pachii NO39325/10 Rcd4 Fri 27.11.2013 

Nala 18917/08 Rcd4 Fri 18.07.2014 

Navstilias Pelle 17156/08 Rcd4 Bærer 04.03.2014 

Neadalens Charm NO49915/12 Rcd4 Fri 28.07.2015 

Neadalens Discovery 25938/07 Rcd4 Fri 28.05.2014 

Neadalens Doppler 03628/07 Rcd4 Fri 12.01.2015 

Neadalens Esna 25943/07 Rcd4 Fri 21.10.2015 

Neadalens Fauna NO50557/12 Rcd4 Fri 03.07.2015 

Neadalens Kira 03632/07 Rcd4 Fri 26.06.2014 

Neadalens Litj_per 03086/07 Rcd4 Fri 01.05.2014 

Neadalens Marte Møst NO34464/10 Rcd4 Fri 30.06.2014 

Neadalens Rypa 25943/05 Rcd4 Bærer 29.11.2012 

Neadalens Sol Angelica NO49922/12 Rcd4 Bærer 22.09.2014 

Neadalens Super-Belle 25937/05 Rcd4 Bærer 30.06.2014 

Neadalens Super-Bello NO49914/12 Rcd4 Fri 05.06.2015 

Neadalen's Super-Liga NO50545/09 Rcd4 Bærer 01.08.2014 

Neadalens Super-Mira NO50544/09 Rcd4 Fri 23.01.2013 

Neadalens Super-Star NO50547/09 Rcd4 Bærer 30.06.2014 

Neadalens Tarzan NO34459/10 Rcd4 Fri 04.02.2014 

Neadalens Tinto 05166/03 Rcd4 Fri 26.08.2014 

Neadalen's Tira NO43355/13 Rcd4 Bærer 24.02.2015 

Noaidons Kaka NO43365/09 Rcd4 Fri 19.12.2012 

Noaidons See You Later NO46647/12 Rcd4 Fri 20.05.2015 

Nordfjallets RR Jentan S64309/2008 Rcd4 Fri 15.08.2014 

Nøsteraas Tobias NO46177/10 Rcd4 Fri 05.03.2014 

Nøsteraas Tora NO46180/10 Rcd4 Fri 05.03.2014 

Oxzanaz Miss London SE54489/2011 Rcd4 Fri 20.02.2013 

Pasvikdalens Nemo 21627/08 Rcd4 Fri 13.03.2013 

Punky 
 

Rcd4 Fri 18.02.2014 

Rastaskogens 05482/07 Rcd4 Fri 15.01.2014 

Rastorps Fudge SE33882/2010 Rcd4 Bærer 25.06.2013 

Raudsildras Lotta NO35909/11 Rcd4 Bærer 13.05.2015 

RCDD6875* Russell`s Perfect Bloody Mary Rcd5 Fri 09.12.2015 

Red Garlics Pralin SE52216/2010 Rcd4 Bærer 28.02.2013 

Remkilens Gutten SE38978/2012 Rcd4 Fri 25.07.2013 

Rockebyens Happy NO55272/12 Rcd4 Fri 29.04.2015 

Rosenlias Kanon-Kula NO42182/09 Rcd4 Bærer 30.06.2014 

Rosenlias Shadow NO42181/09 Rcd4 Bærer 21.08.2013 

Rypebuas Adine NO35874/10 Rcd4 Bærer 15.08.2013 

Rypebuas Bjørk NO30273/12 Rcd4 Fri 07.01.2013 

Røde Hunder Ben Redic Fy Fazan NO37144/12 Rcd4 Fri 05.06.2013 

Røde Hunders Mi-Rakel 20762/06 Rcd4 Fri 15.01.2014 

Saeterelvas Nelli 12547/07 Rcd4 Fri 03.09.2014 

Sagasen`s Scott NO49977/13 Rcd4 Fri 15.09.2015 



Sarafjellets Fit-For-Fight NO31671/11 Rcd4 Fri 15.04.2014 

Setpoints Frodo NO30119/14 Rcd4 Fri 31.01.2014 

Settermosen Aberlour DK07566/2007 Rcd4 Fri 13.11.2012 

Settermosen Apollo DK07568/2007 Rcd4 Fri 22.07.2014 

Sika NO43655/12 Rcd4 Fri 10.11.2015 

Skabufjellas Kira 13370/06 Rcd4 Fri 12.12.2013 

Skabufjellas Ted 38033/09 Rcd4 Fri 12.12.2013 

Skillevollens Argo NO45604/14 Rcd4 Bærer 25.08.2015 

Skiskogens Alice NO56287/10 Rcd4 Bærer 12.03.2015 

Skogrypas Black Hawk NO55510/11 Rcd4 Fri 25.06.2013 

Skogrypas Pascall  25129/06 Rcd4 Fri 04.03.2014 

Skogrypas Tussa NO 35554/10 Rcd4 Fri 06.11.2013 

Skrimfjellets Gaja 16571/07 Rcd4 Fri 16.01.2014 

Skrimfjellets Odin 16570/07 Rcd4 Fri 16.01.2014 

Snyfjellets PS Kuling NO53189/13 Rcd4 Fri 01.05.2015 

Speedy No31749/13 Rcd4 Fri 03.07.2015 

Stallogaisa`s  FG Yatzy NO46695/13 Rcd4 Bærer 10.11.2015 

Stallogaisa`s FG Yatzy NO46695/13 Rcd4 Bærer 03.07.2015 

Stallogaisa's Ai Happy NO38893/12 Rcd4 Fri 12.01.2015 

Stallogaisas Don Felix 01138/08 Rcd4 Fri 09.07.2014 

Steinfossens Frøya 07254/08 Rcd4 Bærer 15.04.2015 

Storstogas Robbie 08128/03 Rcd4 Fri 11.02.2014 

Taernafjellen`s Wille L S41977/2009 Rcd4 Fri 28.05.2013 

Tarnafjallens Jetro Tina av 
Muumin SE35030/2011 Rcd4 Fri 01.05.2015 

Tarnafjellens Elna S S41975/2009 Rcd4 Fri 02.06.2015 

Tintoramas Tr Tya NO35425/09 Rcd4 Bærer 01.08.2014 

Tintoramas Tr Wambli NO35419/09 Rcd4 Fri 15.04.2014 

Tintoramas TR Zara NO35426/09 Rcd4 Bærer 07.01.2013 

Tintoramas ZN Bella NO52410/13 Rcd4 Bærer 22.11.2013 

Tintoramas ZN Poik NO52405/13 Rcd4 Fri 22.11.2013 

Tintoramas ZnTucker Fredricks NO 52408/13 Rcd4 Bærer 01.09.2015 

TO NO52733/11 Rcd4 Fri 01.07.2014 

Tundra 26504/05 Rcd4 Fri 13.09.2013 

Tuvberget`s Dino NO52577/11 Rcd4 Fri 14.09.2012 

Tuvbergets Dina NO52578/11 Rcd4 Bærer 08.02.2013 

Tuvslettas Ebba NO33553/10 Rcd4 Fri 30.05.2014 

Tverravollen`s Zenta 17006/06 Rcd4 Fri 13.05.2015 

Tydalens Skard 20855/03 Rcd4 Fri 11.11.2013 

Tydalens Wicky Milla NO54447/09 Rcd4 Fri 10.07.2013 

Tømtlias d raya NO40510/09 Rcd4 Fri 27.11.2013 

Tømtlias D Tukla NO40511/09 Rcd4 Fri 10.04.2014 

UNHJEMSBAKKENS A FRøYA NO59164/09 Rcd4 Fri 28.08.2013 

US Fargo 14458/05 Rcd4 Fri 10.11.2015 

Utmarka`s Lady 21010/2008 Rcd4 Fri 31.03.2015 

Valaskjalvs Eir Fløya NO30513/09 Rcd4 Fri 25.03.2013 

Valaskjalvs Hrymr NO39959/11 Rcd4 Fri 20.05.2013 

Valaskjalvs Idun NO39963/11 Rcd4 Fri 15.10.2015 

Valaskjalvs Saga 10310/06 Rcd4 Fri 20.05.2013 

Valaskjalvs Whisky NO39966/11 Rcd4 Fri 15.10.2015 

Valeheias Laica 09736/08 Rcd4 Fri 15.08.2014 

Valeheia's Pawnee NO41365/11 Rcd4 Fri 15.08.2014 

vieksas sealgaie NO57726/10 Rcd4 Fri 23.07.2013 

Vikersaetras Findus NO52205/10 Rcd4 Fri 23.06.2015 



Vindstaden`s A-Rani 27588/08 Rcd4 Fri 17.06.2015 

Vindstadens A-Kempes 27585/08 Rcd4 Fri 15.05.2013 

Visjøvalen`s Leonardo NO39075/09 Rcd4 Fri 06.12.2012 

Whole Lotta Love NO33422/11 Rcd4 Fri 15.10.2014 

Wind Chart Alternative Bassa Nova EST03065/09 Rcd4 Fri 10.06.2014 

Working Gundogs Bounty VDH/DPIS13/034 Rcd4 Fri 18.03.2014 

X 05395/05 Rcd4 Fri 09.07.2014 

Zero NO51472/12 Rcd4 Fri 26.02.2014 

     PRA rcd 1 
    Navn Reg 

 
Status Analysedato 

Siste oppdatering  
    Noaidons Uniq One NO52860/13 Rcd1 clear 02.02.2016 

Noaidons Mercedes-Benz NO52862/13 Rcd1 clear 02.02.2016 

Snyfjellets ps-Sunami NO53190/13 Rcd1 clear 08.02.2016 

Snyfjellets -nm Red Røya NO35972/11 Rcd1 clear 08.02.2016 

     Tidligere oppdatering 
    "US"  Brunella NO43891/09 Rcd1 Fri 04.11.2013 

"US"  Varg NO31852/12 Rcd1 Fri 13.08.2015 

"US" Blue Lagoon 02409/08 Rcd1 Fri 13.02.2014 

"US" Caisa NO49102/09 Rcd1 Fri 06.06.2013 

"US" Chica 19611/07 Rcd1 Fri 15.02.2013 

"US" Dakota 
 

Rcd1 Fri 30.05.2014 

"US" Diego NO41826/10 Rcd1 Fri 20.03.2012 

"US" EROZ 50259/11 Rcd1 Fri 06.11.2013 

"US" Fanta NO34443/09 Rcd1 Fri 26.02.2014 

"US" Fargo 14458/05 Rcd1 Fri 12.11.2015 

"US" Fiffi A Hjerkinn NO41831/10 Rcd1 Fri 18.06.2015 

"US" Frigg NO32411/12 Rcd1 Fri 07.12.2012 

"US" Gant NO51474/12 Rcd4 Fri 24.12.2014 

"US" kayaq 14454/05 Rcd1 Fri 24.03.2015 

"US" Kid 26230/07 Rcd1 Fri 09.08.2012 

"US" Kuling 14907/04 Rcd1 Fri 19.12.2012 

"US" Lana 17546/06 Rcd1 Fri 07.10.2013 

"US" Lana 17546/06 Rcd1 Fri 04.10.2013 

"US" Lerke NO41625/10 Rcd1 Fri 28.11.2013 

"US" Max Mekker NO45724/11 Rcd1 Fri 12.03.2014 

"US" Nokia 02403/08 Rcd1 Fri 19.06.2014 

"US" Ole Ivar NO44273/09 Rcd1 Fri 15.05.2014 

"US" Piri Piri NO44278/09 Rcd4 Fri 24.12.2014 

"US" Pukkanøtt NO38087/10 Rcd1 Fri 18.06.2015 

"US" REODOR 14457/05 Rcd1 Fri 25.06.2014 

"US" Smorbukk NO44271/09 Rcd1 Fri 17.05.2012 

"US" Solan NO34438/09 Rcd1 Fri 16.10.2015 

"US" Teddy NO37554/09 Rcd1 Fri 22.08.2013 

"US" Teddy NO37554/09 Rcd1 Fri 22.08.2013 

"US" Timmy NO50257/11 Rcd1 Fri 20.01.2015 

"US" Trym 27115/07 Rcd1 Fri 13.08.2015 

"US" Twice 26234/07 Rcd1 Fri 09.10.2013 

"US" Venza 26236/07 Rcd1 Fri 16.07.2014 

Aasrabbens Tussa  05492/07 Rcd1 Fri 24.02.2014 

Alvertoppens Emil no 52117/10 Rcd1 Fri 21.06.2013 

Amy 18916/08 Rcd1 Fri 15.01.2013 



Argon Vom Kapellenpfad VDHDPSZ40/06 Rcd1 Fri 06.12.2012 

ARI AV MIESSEVARRI 12088/08 Rcd1 Fri 26.06.2013 

Balbergkampens Elle-Melle NO31944/13 Rcd1 Fri 11.02.2015 

Batshaugen's Miss Lykka NO49787/09 Rcd1 Fri 06.07.2011 

Batshaugen's Zarja NO49784/09 Rcd1 Fri 16.08.2011 

Bjerkaasens BK-Triac NO32295/11 Rcd1 Fri 31.07.2012 

Bjerkaasens BT Iceman NO33123/13 Rcd1 Fri 29.01.2014 

Bjerkaasen's Et-Madonna 17214/08 Rcd1 Fri 05.04.2012 

Björnans D Dora S61709/2009 Rcd1 Fri 20.11.2013 

Bordalen's Eno 08050/05 Rcd1 Fri 23.06.2011 

Brusens Dika NO35579/09 Rcd1 Fri 31.01.2014 

Budalens Champis 11475/08 Rcd1 Fri 09.05.2014 

Cino NO51473/13 Rcd1 Fri 22.11.2013 

C-Ipkiss av Kjerringholm 17010/03 Rcd1 Fri 13.02.2014 

C-Irie Av Kjerringholm 17013/03 Rcd1 Fri 13.09.2013 

Craigrua Dahy IKCZ56404(x1) Rcd1 Fri 11.02.2015 

Discovery`s More Than A Hope S50900/2009 Rcd1 Fri 31.03.2015 

Dubliner Issey Miyake SE36958/2011 Rcd1 Fri 04.12.2013 

Dubliner Mac Namara S44908/2008 Rcd1 Fri 19.06.2015 

E-alva av Miessevø rri 23920/05 Rcd1 Fri 28.01.2014 

E-BRENNA AV MIESSEVARRI 23917/05 Rcd1 Fri 26.06.2013 

Einunndalens A Mira 06336/06 Rcd1 Fri 20.12.2013 

Endalausmarka`s Moira NO44145/10 Rcd1 Fri 24.07.2014 

Ero Lagopus Av Kjerringholm 08331/05 Rcd1 Fri 13.09.2011 

Ero Lagupus Av Kjerringholm 08331/05 Rcd1 Fri 02.02.2012 

Esex DK16866/2008 Rcd1 Fri 19.06.2014 

Fabel Av Kjerringholm 07372/07 Rcd1 Fri 17.01.2012 

Fagermoas Dino 14282/02 Rcd1 Fri 31.07.2012 

Fagermoas Eira 02034/05 Rcd1 Fri 31.07.2012 

Falk NO24836/08 Rcd1 Fri 01.03.2013 

Falk NO24836/08 Rcd1 Fri 01.03.2013 

Farah Dibah av Kjerringholm 07375/07 Rcd1 Fri 08.07.2014 

Farro Av Miessevarri 12085/08 Rcd1 Fri 25.07.2013 

Fatima 12923/08 Rcd1 Fri 10.07.2014 

Fjellstarsas Pm Fenris SE29941/2010 Rcd1 Fri 16.12.2013 

Fokkers Finka PKRVII13089 Rcd1 Fri 11.06.2014 

Follesjøens Didit 12112/06 Rcd1 Fri 01.05.2014 

Follsjoen's D-Miss Mira 12109/06 Rcd1 Fri 14.06.2012 

Follsjoen's Dublin 12108/06 Rcd1 Fri 14.06.2012 

Follsjøen`s Emilie 15432/07 Rcd1 Fri 17.01.2014 

F-Ravi av Miessevarri 12084/08 Rcd11 Fri 09.10.2014 

Fugloddens Rico NO 39746/10 Rcd1 Fri 28.10.2015 

Furunakkens Balto NO51710/09 Rcd1 Fri 17.08.2012 

Furunakken's Balto NO51710/09 Rcd1 Fri 25.05.2011 

Furunakkens Freya 00610/05 Rcd1 Fri 17.08.2012 

Furunakken's Vilja NO51714/09 Rcd1 Fri 25.05.2011 

Gagganjunis Varja 13680/03 Rcd1 Fri 05.04.2012 

G-Kira Av Miessevarri NO40232/09 Rcd1 Fri 31.07.2014 

G-Primus av Miessevarri NO40227/09 Rcd1 Fri 12.03.2014 

Granasjoens Alexandria 25430/04 Rcd1 Fri 20.03.2012 

Grimasteggen`s Funky Orange 18005/8 Rcd1 Fri 09.10.2014 

Grimasteggens Wilma 21360/06 Rcd1 Fri 22.03.2013 

Grodhammern's Aurora 21004/04 Rcd1 Fri 02.02.2012 

G-Tjikkom Av Miessevarri NO40230/09 Rcd1 Fri 13.09.2013 



Guojmme av Kjerringholm 07382/07 Rcd1 Fri 24.01.2013 

Guri Mallas Olea 08935/07 Rcd1 Fri 19.06.2014 

Guri Mallas U-Alma NO54061/12 Rcd1 Fri 13.03.2015 

Hadseloya`s Toraloo II 05838/08 Rcd1 Fri 14.09.2012 

Hadseløya`s Iben 04473/02 Rcd1 Fri 14.09.2012 

Hadseløyas Azza 23066/08 Rcd2 Fri 12.09.2012 

Hadseløyas Enya 23064\08 Rcd1 Fri 08.02.2013 

Hadseløyas Slisch 23065/08 Rcd1 Fri 31.07.2012 

Happy Luukes Greenrock Creek SE29138/2013 Rcd1 Fri 22.08.2013 

Happy Luukes Greenrock Creek SE29138/2013 Rcd1 Fri 22.08.2013 

Heggelif Jellets Fox 07513/05 Rcd1 Fri 02.05.2012 

Heggelifjellets Efia 22959/04 Rcd1 Fri 08.01.2014 

Heggelifjellets Fie 07514/05 Rcd1 Fri 23.11.2012 

Heggelifjellets L01-Boss NO40836/10 Rcd1 Fri 18.06.2015 

Heggelifjellets Lucky Lady NO40844/10 Rcd1 Fri 25.07.2013 

Heggelifjellets Miss Daisy NO37491/11 Rcd1 Fri 23.05.2014 

Helge Sandmark NO48873/10 Rcd1 Fri 01.07.2015 

Hersjofjellet's B-Polly 21244/05 Rcd1 Fri 06.02.2012 

H-Frøya av Kjerringholm 29143/08 Rcd1 Fri 29.01.2014 

Hinki Pinki av Kjerringholm 
 

Rcd1 Fri 19.06.2013 

Hugo Boss AV Kjerringholm 29141/08 Rcd1 Fri 02.02.2012 

Iimingens Lk Prinsesse Ariel NO42713/10 Rcd1 Fri 09.10.2014 

Imingens Li Just For Fun 27193/08 Rcd1 Fri 25.07.2012 

Imingens Li Peter Pan 27191/08 Rcd1 Fri 09.05.2014 

Imingen's Li Pin Up 27194/08 Rcd1 Fri 02.05.2012 

Imingens Lk Indi NO42711/10 Rcd1 Fri 05.02.2013 

Imingens Lk Naya Nuki NO42714/10 Rcd1 Fri 23.11.2012 

Imingens LK Rayban NO 42707/10 Rcd1 Fri 09.08.2012 

Imingens LZ Kayleigh 02866/06 Rcd1 Fri 30.04.2012 

Imingens Lz Punch 02864/06 Rcd1 Fri 08.01.2014 

Imingens LZ Røa 062868/06 Rcd1 Fri 04.10.2012 

Imingens LZ Toy 02862/06 Rcd1 Fri 09.08.2012 

Imingens Non Stop NO42712/10 Rcd1 Fri 07.11.2012 

Imingens ST Troy NO40802/09 Rcd1 Fri 08.01.2014 

Irish Garden Idun 56207/12 Rcd1 Fri 01.07.2015 

Irjadalens Leina NO48452/09 Rcd1 Fri 06.07.2011 

Irskesjoens Cama 27240/07 Rcd1 Fri 08.01.2014 

Irskesjøen`s Ponto NO39023/09 Rcd1 Fri 11.02.2015 

Jalgesvaddas riddu 12318/06 Rcd1 Fri 24.02.2014 

Janas Hermine SE56589/2013 Rcd1 Fri 18.06.2015 

J-Tyfon av Kjerringholm NO56170/10 Rcd1 Fri 19.12.2012 

Jupskaras Ask 22303/03 Rcd1 Fri 18.06.2015 

Jupskaras Ronja NO49583/09 Rcd1 Fri 17.05.2012 

jupskaras siki 22276/02 Rcd1 Fri 29.01.2014 

Kamphøgdas E-Beauty NO30142/13 Rcd1 Fri 27.05.2015 

Kamvatnets Cara 24819/05 Rcd1 Fri 16.07.2014 

Kastellhagen`s Artemis Ilva 20302/08 Rcd2 Fri 17.01.2014 

Kastellhagens Abenny 20294/08 Rcd1 Fri 17.01.2014 

Kim 07697/08 Rcd1 Fri 21.06.2013 

Kongsvoldrypag Guffen NO45531/10 Rcd1 Fri 15.08.2014 

Kongsvoldrypas Guinness NO55078/13 Rcd1 Fri 01.07.2015 

Kongsvoldrypas Magica von Tryll NO45535/10 Rcd1 Fri 25.02.2015 

Kongsvoldrypas Nala NO30429/12 Rcd1 Fri 01.07.2015 

Kongsvoldrypas Vicky NO45537/10 Rcd1 Fri 12.11.2015 



Kreklingrabben`s Kirah 11998/08 Rcd1 Fri 09.10.2014 

Kreklingrabbens Tara 05623/06 Rcd1 Fri 31.07.2012 

Kvernsjoberget's Jippi Quattro 18128/07 Rcd1 Fri 14.02.2012 

Larsneset`s Bassa 04690/06 Rcd1 Fri 13.02.2013 

Lauvasens Fd Red Molly Malou 05166/06 Rcd1 Fri 08.11.2012 

Lauvasen's FJ Barack NO58911/09 Rcd1 Fri 30.07.2014 

Lauvasens Ft Kaizer 16606/08 Rcd1 Fri 13.06.2013 

Lauvasens MJ Taiga II NO36059/10 Rcd1 Fri 03.09.2013 

Liatoppens Era NO46094/12 Rcd1 Fri 13.02.2014 

Liatoppen''s Ilja NO45034/10 Rcd1 Fri 02.10.2014 

Liatoppen's Skylon NO45036/10 Rcd1 Fri 19.12.2012 

Liatoppen''s Toya 27236/07 Rcd1 Fri 02.10.2014 

Lill Fjällans Pentyl SE24185/2011 Rcd1 Fri 23.07.2015 

Limingruets Shigo 12464/07 Rcd1 Fri 30.04.2015 

Lohmann`s Nimrod VDH/DPSZ82/06 Rcd1 Fri 06.12.2012 

Lundebakkens Fg Queen NO42616/11 Rcd1 Fri 07.05.2014 

Lux vom Kappellenpfad VDH/DPSZIS13/109 Rcd1 Fri 13.03.2015 

Lykke NO4343109 Rcd1 Fri 28.02.2013 

Lykke NO4343109 Rcd1 Fri 28.02.2013 

Midtkilora's Ayla 14168/04 Rcd1 Fri 25.05.2011 

Midtkiloras Goldy ll 240660/08 Rcd1 Fri 11.06.2014 

Midtkilsøra`s Cera 10655/08 Rcd1 Fri 06.03.2014 

Midtkiløra`s Dixi III 05116/07 Rcd1 Fri 17.01.2013 

Midtkiløra`s Meta Ii 14283/06 Rcd1 Fri 06.12.2012 

Midtkiløras Betsy II NO38019/10 Rcd1 Fri 26.06.2013 

Midtkiløras Robin 23127/06 Rcd1 Fri 26.06.2013 

Midtkiløras Sira 10656/08 Rcd1 Fri 01.05.2014 

Mira NO48556/11 Rcd1 Fri 19.06.2015 

Mira NO47915/10 Rcd1 Fri 11.09.2015 

Mona NO37618/13  Rcd1 Fri 27.05.2015 

Mosely`s Redbreast DK09013/2205 Rcd1 Fri 13.02.2014 

My Hunter Mr Button NO39323/10 Rcd1 Fri 19.06.2014 

My Hunter Pachii NO39325/10 Rcd1 Fri 28.11.2013 

Nala 18917/08 Rcd2 Fri 16.07.2014 

Navstilias Pelle 17156/08 Rcd1 Fri 26.02.2014 

Neadalens Discovery 25938/07 Rcd1 Fri 03.06.2014 

Neadalens Doppler 03628/07 Rcd1 Fri 08.01.2015 

Neadalens Esna 25943/07 Rcd1 Fri 28.10.2015 

Neadalens Fauna NO50557/12 Rcd1 Fri 01.07.2015 

Neadalens Kira 03632/07 Rcd1 Fri 26.06.2014 

Neadalens Litj_per 03086/07 Rcd1 Fri 01.05.2014 

Neadalens Marte Møst NO34464/10 Rcd1 Fri 30.06.2014 

Neadalens Sol Angelica NO49922/12 Rcd1 Fri 25.09.2014 

Neadalens Super-Belle 25937/05 Rcd1 Fri 30.06.2014 

Neadalens Super-Bello NO49914/12 Rcd1 Fri 05.06.2015 

Neadalens Super-Liga NO50545/09 Rcd1 Fri 31.07.2014 

Neadalens Super-Mira NO50544/09 Rcd1 Fri 20.03.2012 

Neadalens Super-Star NO50547/09 Rcd1 Fri 30.06.2014 

Neadalens Tarzan NO34459/10 Rcd1 Fri 31.01.2014 

Neadalens Tinto 05166/03 Rcd1 Fri 26.08.2014 

Neadalen's Tira NO43355/13 Rcd1 Fri 25.02.2015 

Noaidons Kaka NO43365/09 Rcd1 Fri 21.12.2012 

Noaidons See You Later NO46647/12 Rcd1 Fri 27.05.2015 

Noaidos Kaka NO43365/09 Rcd1 Fri 21.12.2012 



Nordfjallets RR Jentan S64309/2008 Rcd1 Fri 15.08.2014 

Nøsteraas Tobias NO46177/10 Rcd1 Fri 06.03.2014 

Nøsteraas Tora NO46180/10 Rcd1 Fri 06.03.2014 

Oxzanaz Miss London SE54489/2011 Rcd1 Fri 22.08.2013 

Oxzanaz Miss London SE54489/2011 Rcd1 Fri 20.02.2013 

Punky 
 

Rcd1 Fri 24.02.2014 

Rastaskogens Bixi 05482/07 Rcd1 Fri 17.01.2014 

Rastorps Fudge SE33882/2010 Rcd1 Fri 25.06.2013 

Remkilens Embla S69805/2006 Rcd1 Fri 08.01.2015 

Remkilens Gutten SE38978/2012 Rcd1 Fri 25.07.2013 

Renabekkens F-Ida 07821/05 Rcd1 Fri 23.08.2012 

Rockebyens Happy NO55272/012 Rcd2 Fri 30.04.2015 

Rosenlias Kanon-Kula NO42182/09 Rcd1 Fri 30.06.2014 

Rosenlias Shadow NO42181/09 Rcd1 Fri 15.08.2013 

Rypebuas Adine NO35874/10 Rcd1 Fri 15.08.2013 

Rypebuas Adine NO35874/10 Rcd1 Fri 15.08.2013 

Rypebuas Bjørk NO30273/12 Rcd1 Fri 04.01.2013 

Røde Hunders Ben Redic Fy Fazan NO37144/12 Rcd1 Fri 06.06.2013 

Røde Hunders Mi-Rakel  20762/06 Rcd1 Fri 17.01.2014 

Saeterelvas Nelli 12547/07 Rcd1 Fri 26.08.2014 

Sagasen`s Scott NO49977/13 Rcd1 Fri 11.09.2015 

Sarafjellets Fit-For-Fight NO31671/11 Rcd1 Fri 16.04.2014 

Setpoints Frodo NO30119/14 Rcd1 Fri 28.01.2014 

Settermosen Aberlour DK07566/2007 Rcd1 Fri 13.02.2014 

Settermosen Apollo DK07568/2007 Rcd1 Fri 24.07.2014 

Sika NO43655/12 Rcd1 Fri 05.11.2015 

Skillevollens Argo NO45604/14 Rcd1 Fri 24.08.2015 

Skiskogens Alice NO56287/10 Rcd1 Fri 13.03.2015 

Skogrypas Black Hawk NO55510/11 Rcd1 Fri 19.06.2013 

Skogrypas Pascall  25129/06 Rcd1 Fri 06.03.2014 

Skogrypas Tussa NO 35554/10 Rcd1 Fri 06.11.2013 

Skrimfjellets Gaja 16571/07 Rcd1 Fri 28.02.2013 

Skrimfjellets Odin 16570/07 Rcd1 Fri 28.02.2013 

Snyfjellets PS Kuling NO53189/13 Rcd1 Fri 30.04.2015 

Snørypa`s Lady Flanagan NO527664/11 Rcd1 Fri 22.08.2013 

Solgangshaugen's Mz Ero NO37206/09 Rcd1 Fri 09.10.2014 

Speedy No31749/13 Rcd1 Fri 01.07.2015 

Stallogaisa`s  FG Yatzy NO46695/13 Rcd1 Fri 01.07.2015 

Stallogaisa's Ai Happy NO38893/12 Rcd1 Fri 08.01.2015 

Stallogaisas Don Felix 01138/08 Rcd1 Fri 10.07.2014 

Steinfossens Frøya 07254/08 Rcd1 Fri 15.04.2015 

Taernafjellen`s Wille L S41977/2009 Rcd1 Fri 23.05.2013 

Tarnafjallens Jetro Tina av 
Muumin SE35030/2011 Rcd1 Fri 30.04.2015 

Tarnafjellens Elna S S41975/2009 Rcd1 Fri 27.05.2015 

Terra 02402/08 Rcd2 Fri 22.11.2013 

Tintoramas Tr Tya NO35425/09 Rcd1 Fri 31.07.2014 

Tintoramas Tr Wambli NO35419/09 Rcd1 Fri 16.04.2014 

Tintoramas TR Zara no35426/09 Rcd1 Fri 21.12.2012 

TO NO52733/11 Rcd1 Fri 02.07.2014 

Tomtlias C Ronja 05360/08 Rcd1 Fri 20.03.2012 

Tundra 26504/05 Rcd1 Fri 11.09.2013 

Tuvberget`s Dino NO52577/11 Rcd1 Fri 14.09.2012 

Tuvbergets Dina no52578\11 Rcd1 Fri 08.02.2013 



Tuvslettas Ebba NO33553/10 Rcd1 Fri 30.05.2014 

Tverravollens Zenta 17006/06 Rcd1 Fri 23.08.2012 

Tydalens Skard 20855/03 Rcd1 Fri 08.11.2013 

Tydalens Wicky Milla NO54447/09 Rcd1 Fri 11.07.2013 

Tydalens Wicky Milla NO54447/09 Rcd1 Fri 11.07.2013 

Tømtlias D Raya NO40510/09 Rcd1 Fri 23.10.2013 

Tømtlias D Tukla NO40511/09 Rcd1 Fri 08.04.2014 

UNHJEMSBAKKENS A FRøYA NO59164/09 Rcd1 Fri 29.08.2013 

US Raisa 02401/08 Rcd1 Fri 25.02.2015 

Utmarka`s Lady 21010/2008 Rcd1 Fri 31.03.2015 

Valaskjalvs Eir Fløya NO30513/09 Rcd1 Fri 22.03.2013 

Valaskjalvs Eir Fløya NO30513/09 Rcd1 Fri 22.03.2013 

Valaskjalvs Hrymr NO39959/11 Rcd1 Fri 17.05.2013 

Valaskjalvs Idun NO39963/11 Rcd1 Fri 16.10.2015 

Valaskjalvs Saga 10310/06 Rcd1 Fri 17.05.2013 

Valaskjalvs Whisky NO39966/11 Rcd1 Fri 16.10.2015 

Valeheias Laica 09736/08 Rcd1 Fri 15.08.2014 

Valeheia's Pawnee NO41365/11 Rcd1 Fri 15.08.2014 

Vieksas Sealgaire NO57726/10 Rcd1 Fri 25.07.2013 

Vieksas Sealgaire NO57726/10 Rcd1 Fri 25.07.2013 

Vikersaetras Findus NO52205/10 Rcd1 Fri 19.06.2015 

Vindstaden`s A-Rani 27588/08 Rcd1 Fri 18.06.2015 

Vindstaden's A-Kempes 27585/08 Rcd1 Fri 06.02.2012 

Visjøvalen`s Leonardo NO39075/09 Rcd1 Fri 06.12.2012 

Visjøvalen`s Tindra NO39076/09 Rcd1 Fri 05.02.2013 

Whole Lotta Love NO33422/11 Rcd1 Fri 09.10.2014 

Wind Chart Alternative Bassa Nova EST03065/09 Rcd1 Fri 11.06.2014 

Working Gundogs Bounty VDH/DPIS13/034 Rcd1 Fri 19.03.2014 

X 05395/05 Rcd1 Fri 08.07.2014 

Zero NO51472/12 Rcd1 Fri 26.02.2014 

     Irsk rød og hvit setter 
    Craigrua Quiva IKCY16243 CLAD Bærer 25.05.2011 

      


